Revere USCG/SOLAS Life Rafts are renowned for the uncompromising quality and
design sophistication. In addition to meeting the requirements of the International
Convention of the Safety of Life at Sea (SOLAS) 1983, as amended, the USCG/SOLAS
Life Raft holds United States Coast Guard Approval.  Meeting the needs of all types
of commercial craft, the Revere USCG/SOLAS Life Raft range consists of  two models:
standard throw over and davit-launched. These rafts come in a variety of sizes
accommodating 4,6,8,10,12,16,20 and 25 persons and davit- launched in 12, 16, 20
and 25. Comes with a standard 5-year warranty if serviced yearly.
Note:  All rafts are USCG approved, however, the 4 person low profile raft is NOT
SOLAS compliant.  It contains an A or B Pack in lieu of a SOLAS pack.
Every Raft comes packed in a weatherproof fiberglass container to keep the raft
protected for longer service life. The container is secured to a steel deck-mounted
stowage cradle with a hydrostatic release, allowing for both manual and automatic
launching. A space saving “low-profile” fiberglass container and aluminum, cradle
assembly is also available for 4,6 and 8 person. Features include canopy and
boarding ramp for all models.
REVISED 05/17/17 - Copyright©2017 Revere Survival Inc.
5323 Highway Ave. | Jacksonville, FL 32254 | P: 904.503.9733 | F: 904.503.9719 | E: sales@reveresurvival.com | www.reveresurvival.com
Low Profile Cradle
Low Profile
Container
4 45-REV-CGS-4LP-A 45-REV-CGS-4LP-B N/A 34.5 X 24.5 X 12.0 110 93
6 45-REV-CGS-6LP-A 45-REV-CGS-6LP-B N/A 38.0 X 26.0 X 16.0 160 132
8 45-REV-CGS-8LP-A 45-REV-CGS-8LP-B N/A 38.0 X 26.0 X 16.0 183 146
6 45-REV-CGS-6R-A 45-REV-CGS-6R-B 41.5 X 23.0 ø N/A 165 137
8 45-REV-CGS-8R-A 45-REV-CGS-8R-B 43.0 X 25.5 ø N/A 188 150
10 45-REV-CGS-10R-A 45-REV-CGS-10R-B 46.5 X 25.5 ø N/A 210 165
12 45-REV-CGS-12R-A 45-REV-CGS-12R-B 49.0 X 25.5 ø N/A 243 188
16 45-REV-CGS-16R-A 45-REV-CGS-16R-B 47.0 X 27.0 ø N/A 291 216
20 45-REV-CGS-20R-A 45-REV-CGS-20R-B 57.0 X 27.0 ø N/A 371 264
25 45-REV-CGS-25R-A 45-REV-CGS-25R-B 57.0 X 27.0 ø N/A 393 275
12DL 45-REV-CGS-12D-A 45-REV-CGS-12D-B 57.0 X 27.0 ø N/A 330 275
16DL 45-REV-CGS-16D-A 45-REV-CGS-16D-B 57.0 X 27.0 ø N/A 385 308
20DL 45-REV-CGS-20D-A 45-REV-CGS-20D-B 61.5 X 30.0 ø N/A 507 419
25DL 45-REV-CGS-25D-A 45-REV-CGS-25D-B 63.0 X 30.0 ø N/A 595 463
Part Numbers
SOLAS A Pack
Capacity Part Numbers
SOLAS B Pack
Round Container
Dimensions (in.)
Low Profile
Dimensions (in.)
Weight A
Pack (lbs.)
Weight B
Pack (lbs.)
*Solas B Equipment Pack does not include food or water.
  Reduced pyrotechnic quantities
• Seasickness Bags
• Flashlight (including
   extra batteries and bulb)
• Jack knife
• Signal Mirror
• First Aid Kit
• Fishing Kit
• Can Opener
• Whistle
• Food*
• Water*
Solas “A” Equipment Pack:
• Bailer
• Paddles (2)
• Topping-up Pump
• Sea Anchors (2)
• Parachute Flares
• Smoke Signals
• Hand Flares
• Repair Kit
• Drinking Cup
• Thermal Protective Aids
• Seasick TabletsRound Container
Cradle
REVERE
USCG/SOLAS LIFERAFT